KARCHER

makes a difference

TOUGH, COMPACT AND DEPENDABLE.

Gasoline-powered, direct-drive cold water pressure washer.

PROFESSIONAL | HD CART



HD CART

n Powerful and durable

Rugged chassis base painted with an epoxy powder coat finish for all-
weather protection.

Reliable Honda GX engine with two-year warranty; low-oil alert and
silent-tone muffler.

Industrial-grade, tri-plunger, oil-bath Karcher high pressure pump with
forged brass head and ceramic pistons; backed by 7-year warranty.

50' durable wire-braid hose rated for 3000 or 4500 PSI; with hose guard
for burst protection.

Safety thermal pump saver valve protects against hot-water damage by
venting recirculated water.

Compact and dependable.

The HD Cart Series are tough gasoline-powered direct-drive
cold water machines that deliver cleaning power of up to
4000 PSI. Built on compact sturdy steel frames, each unit
features a dependable industrial-grade Honda engine, Karcher
crankcase pump, hose/gun rack, detergent injection, and tubed
pneumatic tires.

POWERED by

HONDA.

PUMP
WARRANTY

LisTED

ﬂ Smart features

Conveniently located gun and hose holder.

Insulated stainless steel wand with quick-couple connectors for easy
attachment of high-pressure nozzles.

Four conveniently mounted, quick-couple spray nozzles for
varying fan spray.

Insulated, high-pressure trigger gun for hours of fatigue-free cleaning.

B Outstanding mobility

10" tubed pneumatic tires for easy maneuvering on all terrains and to
absorb vibration.

Rubber feet to absorb vibration and keep the unit from “walking”.

Convenient front and back 1 1/4” handles to assist in lifting and moving
the pressure washer.



Technical data and equipment.

TECHNICAL DATA

Model

HD 2.3/24 P
HD 2.5/27 P
HD 3.0/30 P
HD 3.8/35 P
HD 3.5/40 P

Part No.
1.575-100.0

1.575-101.0
1.575-102.0
1.575-104.0

1.107-223.0

OPTIONS (FIELD INSTALLED)

Order No.
| | 9.801-026.0
M Included O Optional

Description

GPM
2.3

25
3.0
3.8
35

PSI
2400

2700
3000
3500
4000

Drive

Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct

Direct

100" EZEE Hose Reel kit (hose not included)

cc
163

196
270
389
389

Engine

Honda GX160
Honda GX200
Honda GX270
Honda GX390

Honda GX390

Fuel

Gas
Gas

Gas

Gas

Pump
Karcher KP

Karcher KP
Karcher KP
Karcher KS

Karcher KS

Ship Weight (Ibs)
130
135
175
185
188

Ship Dimensions
(L X W x H) Inches

35x21x24
35x21x24
35x21x24
35x21x24

35x%x 21 x 24





https://www.kaercher.com/us

